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LM SV # Hotel Shipmate First Guest/s Arr Dep City & State Email Address Rate Crew 655 Total HUNLEY REG

Resrv Last Name Name Name Date Date on 655 & Years Patrols Patrols TOUR

Y / N Hotel Hotel

Y Y 1-2 Y Nichols Nick Linda 10/13 10/15 Summerville SC 655webmaster@ssbn655.org TM1/ FTCS [MTCM Ret] GB 70-75 / B 85-89 COB 12 20 2 2

Y Y 3-4 Y Krauser Tom Marie 10/10 10/15 Scotia NY tkrauser@nycap.rr.com MM1 SY1/B 72-74 3 3 2 2

Y Y 5-6 Y Kreul Ray Rita 10/11 10/15 Melbourne FL warhead655@gmail.com TM2 [TMCM Ret] G 65-69 Plank 5 8 2 2

Y Y 7-8 Y Blevins Jerry CJ 10/11 10/15 Lexington KY jlblevins@verison.net LT B 76-79 5 5 1 2

Y N 9-10 Y Violette Dave Beth 10/11 10/15 Mooresville NC djviolette54@gmail.com MM1 B 73-76 6 6 0 2

N Y 11-12 Y Cook Woody Dorothy 10/11 10/15 N. Fort Myers FL cook_woody@yahoo.com QM1 [CDR Ret] B/SY1/B 69-74 6 6 0 2

Y N 13-14 Y Muth Joe Michele 10/11 10/15 Boone NC jjmuth1955@gmail.com LT B 82; G 85-86 2 3 2 2

N Y 15-16 Y Glaub John Gretchen 10/11 10/15 Niantic CT johneglaub@gmail.com MM2 B/SY1 71-74 3 3 2 2

Y Y 17-18 Y Hladik Chuck Joyce 10/11 10/15 Moore OK chkjoy1@gmail.com TM2 G 67-70 6 6 0 2

Y N 19-20 Y Huckeba David Karen 10/10 10/15 Roswell GA davidh22@comcast.net MM1 B/SY1 71-75 5 14 2 2

Y N 21 Y Kornowski Donald na 10/11 10/15 Jackson TN drkornowski@aol.com MM1 B 65-69 Plank 5 5 1 1

N N 22-23 Y Monfort Robert Lisa 10/11 10/15 Fayetteville NC robert.monfort6962@gmail.com QM1 B 85-90 11 15 0 2

N N 24-25 Y Flynn Michael Pam 10/11 10/15 New Albany IN michaelwflynn51@yahoo.com MM1 SY1/B 72-76 6 9 0 2

N N 26-27 Y Frisch Bruce Kathryn 10/11 10/15 Lehighton PA schmenge@ptd.net TM2 G/SY1/G 71-75 4 4 2 2

Y Y 28 Y Rada Elliott na 10/12 10/15 Thousand Oaks CA ejrada@pacbell.net TMSN G 65-67 Plank 1 2 0 1

N N 29-30 Y Daugherty Harry Stacy 10/11 10/15 Haymarket VA heronridgefarm@gmail.com LT [LCDR Ret] B 76-78 CHOP 3 3 2 2

N Y 31-32 Y Andress Jay Barbara 10/11 10/15 Mooresville NC jay.andress@gmail.com MMCS [CMDCM Ret] SY1/B 72-77 7 13 2 2

N Y 33-34 Y Nettles Harry Lee 10/11 10/15 Santee SC netthar449@gmail.com QMCS [QMCM Ret] G 91-92 COB 1 8 0 2

Y Y 35-36 Y Young Dick Debbie 10/11 10/15 Cincinnati OH DYOUNG50@aol.com SN G 70-71 2 4 2 2

N N 37-38 Y Matherly David Virgina 'Ginny' 10/11 10/15 Decatur AL dcmatherly@gmail.com LT B 77-81 7 7 2 2

Y Y 39-40 Y Bradish Tom Judy 10/11 10/15 Phoenix AZ tjbradish@msn.com MM1 B 74-77 6 6 2 2

Y Y 41-42 Y Nelson Lindsay Karen 10/12 10/15 Summerville SC lknelson48@aol.com EMC B 76-78 3 8 2 2

N Y 43-44 other Ballard Danny Arlene UNK UNK Johnstown CO dwballar@gmail.com FTB2 B 86-89 3 3 2 2

N Y 45 N Hinkle David 'Dave' na UNK UNK Virginia Beach VA dhinkle47@gmail.com EM1 B 74-79 8 8 1 1

N Y 46-47 Y Thomas Scot Laurie 10/13 10/15 Farmington PA slrthomas@msn.com QM2 SY1/G 72-75 4 4 0 2

Y Y 48 Y Young Neil na 10/11 10/15 Downingtown PA neil.michael.young55@gmail.com LT B 79-81 6 6 1 1

N N 49-50 Y Shepherd Skip Sandi 10/11 10/15 Wapakoneta OH deererun1@gmail.com TM2 B 74-75 3 3 2 2

Y N 51-52 local Crawford George Barbara L L Charleston SC kcgeorgefa@comcast.net ETC G 65-67 Plank 1 1 0 2

N N 53-54 Y Bak Joe Pat 10/13 10/15 Orlando FL joebak41@aol.com MMCM SY1/B 72-77; B 85-86 10 20 0 2

N N 55-56 Y Navarrete Dennis Karen 10/11 10/15 Los Lunas NM dcloslunas@gmail.com MM3 B 86-90 4 4 2 2

106 Y Navarrete Trent (son) 10/11 10/15 Los Lunas NM 1 1

Y Y 57-58 Y Clark Paul Margaret 10/11 10/15 Aiken SC sailpbc@gmail.com MM1 [MMCM Ret] B 73-78 10 17 2 2

N Y 59 local Woodside Steve na L L Summerville SC shoppeste@hotmail.com MM1 SY1/G 72-76 4 4 1 1

Y Y 60-61 Y Rowe Gerald Diane 10/12 10/15 Ghent NY gerowe@outlook.com MM2 B 66-69 Plank 5 5 2 2

N N 62 Y Duquenoy Steven na 10/13 10/17 Murphy NC duke28906@yahoo.com MM2 OVHL1/G 72-76 6 6 1 1

Y Y 63-64 local Knutson Larry Linda L L Summerville SC lknut60907@comcast.net MMCS [MMCS Ret] B 79-81 2 5 0 2

N Y 65-66 local Ort Don Donna L L Ladson SC donort@comcast.net MM1 [CWO4 Ret] G/SY1/B 69-74 7 10 2 2

Y Y 67-68 Y Stefanik Bruce Vicki 10/11 10/15 Etowah NC vicki.stefanik@uss.salvationarmy.org MS2 B 73-77 7 7 0 2

N Y 69-70 Y Upchurch Walter 'Walt' Elmyra 10/13 10/15 Chocowinity NC wupchurch1@suddenlink.net MM1 [MMCM Ret] SY1/B 72-75 6 17 0 2

N N 71-72 w/Ort Graham Ron Cindy L L Bay City TX rjgrhm@sbcglobal.net MM2 G 68-71 6 6 2 2

N N 73-74 Y Stracke Michael Michael J [son] 10/13 10/15 Fort Oglethorpe na TM2 G 65-70 Plank 6 14 2 2

N N 75-76 Y Penning Stanley 'Stan' Stevie Ames 10/11 10/15 Clinton IN Stanley_Penning@sbcglobal.net TM3 G 65-68 Plank 2 2 2 2

Y Y 77-78 Y Boyle Brian 'BJ' Barbara 10/11 10/15 Carrollton TX bj.boyle@att.net MT2 B 65-67 Plank 1 1 2 2

N Y 79-80 local Sessler Martin 'Marty' Sharon L L Summerville SC msessler85@gmail.com MTCS [FTCM Ret] SY1/B 72-75 7 16 0 2

N N 81-82 Y Hastie William 'Sandy' Donna 10/11 10/15 Asheville NC hastiew60@gmail.com CAPT B 80 CO 1 16 0 2

N N 83-84 Y Hunt Jimmy 'Jim' Jana 10/12 10/15 Fort Worth TX jim.hunt@att.net IC2 B 78-80 5 5 2 2

Y Y 85-86 Y Owen Gary Mary 10/11 10/15 Indianapolis IN GaryROwen655@gmail.com MT2 G/SY1/G 70-75 7 7 2 2

N N 87-88 Y Elliott Thomas 'Tom' Lori 10/11 10/15 Millerstown PA tom@prosperitywebsolutions.com LTJG [CDR Ret] B/SY 91-93 CHOP 3 3 2 2

Y N 89-90 Y Getchel Joseph Karen 10/11 10/15 Muskego WI Jgetchel@wi.rr.com ET1 SY1/B 72-76 6 6 2 2

N Y 91-92 local Lawson Tom Suzanne L L Ladson SC hogan29456@aol.com FTCS G 80-81 COB 3 10 0 2

N Y 93-94 local Long Gordon Jean L L Ladson SC longg11@bellsouth.net RM2 G 81-85 4 4 1 2

N Y 95-96 local Thompson Tom Ellen L L N. Charleston SC tomswiring04@gmail.com EM3 B 85-89 9 9 2 2

N N 97-98 Y Johnson Sam Maggie 10/11 10/15 Frederick MD sdj2@comcast.net CDR B 91-93 Decomm CO 2 18 2 2
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N N 99-100 Y Lindley Bill Joan 10/12 10/15 Holly Springs NC blindley1@gmail.com TM2 G/SY1/G 70-75 5 5 1 2

N N 101,102,103 Y Bonds Larry Christine-Jeremy 10/12 10/15 Ashord AL bonds@graceba.net MM1 B 73-75 4 4 0 3

N N 104 na Cormier Mark na 10/14 10/14 Grand Canyon AZ marvmarkm2@yahoo.com STS2 G 79-80 2 2 0 1

Y Y 105 Y Wyckoff Michael na 10/11 10/15 Aliquippa PA michwyck@comcast.net FTGC(SS) [FTCS Ret] B 92-93 2 20 1 1

Y Y 110-111 Y Hettmansperger Steven Tina 10/12 10/15 Sandusky OH steven.hettmansperger@gmx.com RM3 B 76-78 4 4 2 2

N N 112-113 N Sanderson James Isabella UNK UNK Lawrenceville GA isabellasanderson@gmail.com FTB2 B 82-86 4 4 2 2

N Y 114-115 local Morris Mike JoyAnn L L Ladson SC JoyAnnMorris03@gmail.com MMC G 84-88 8 8 2 2

N Y 116-117 local Welch Mike Jennifer L L Summerville SC silverdolphin48@gmail.com YN1 G 76-78 2 9 0 2

N N 118-119 Y Sanner William 'Bill' Kim 10/11 10/15 Haltam City TX bill@a-zcomputer.net ETN2 SY1/B 72-78 3 3 2 2

Y Y 120-121 Y Bell Gary Merry 10/12 10/15 Seabrook TX garybell4710@gmail.com CAPT G 74-77 CO 6 10 2 2

N N 122 local Schomer Howard na L L Summerville SC unclehowie57@gmail.com MM2 G 78-81 8 9 0 1

N N 123-124 Y Hayes Tim Terry 10/13 10/15 Clemmons NC tahayes0317@gmail.com MM1 [CWO2 Ret] SY1/B 72-77 7 14 0 2

N N 125-126 local Chiarito Michael Marylou L L Summerville SC terp1984@twc.com MMFN G 71 1 2 2 2

N N 127-128 N Batson Brad Dana Hagman UNK UNK Fort Worth TX tbatson@att.net MT3 G 85-89 6 5 2 2

N Y 129-130 local Kirtley Bruce Nellie L L Charleston SC jmetc103@comcast.net RMC [LCDR Ret] B 78-79 3 10 0 2

N Y 131-132 Y Cole John Susan 10/11 10/15 Pearland TX mcpob4@yahoo.com LT [CDR Ret] B 78-80 WEPS 4 9 0 2

N N 133-134 N Cameron Brian  Linda UNK UNK Ooltewah TN bscameron1950@yahoo.com ETN2 B 71-75 5 5 2 2

N N 135-136 N Rowan William 'Bill' Judy UNK UNK Stevensville MI williamrowan1@gmail.com LT B 88-91 CHOP 6 6 0 2

337 524 84 133


